.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION —

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-502 SCHL ACD @PRINCETON (6/4/25-6/18/25) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:17 AM MAINSTREET PARK DR ,30088 & LAKE WATCH DR ,30088 2 2
06:20 AM  LAKE POINT DR, 30088 & LAKE POINT LA, 30088 1 3
06:25 AM N REDAN CIR ,30088 & DEER CHASE ,30088 3 6
06:31 AM  FIELDGREEN OVERLOOK, 30088 & WILLOW OVERLOOK, 30088 1 7
06:36 AM MUIRFIELD DR ,30088 & MUIRFOREST DR ,30088 2 9
06:37 AM  TRACEY DR ,30088 & PERRY WAY ,30088 1 10
06:38 AM REDAN STATION & REDAN TRC,30088 3 13
06:39 AM  FOREST WEST CT, 30088 & FOREST EAST DR, 30088 1 14
06:40 AM FOREST PATH ,30088 & FOREST EAST DR ,30088 1 15
06:43 AM  MUIRFOREST DR, 30088 & MUIRFOREST WAY, 30088 2 17
06:47 AM KEMPER PL ,30088 & MEGAN RD ,30088 1 18
06:50 AM  REDAN RD, 30088 & DUSTIN CT, 30088 2 20
06:53 AM ROCKMOOR CT ,30088 & ROCKMOOR DR ,30088 1 21
06:59 AM  GREENRIDGE TRL, 30058 & GREENRIDGE LA, 30058 1 22
07:06 AM EVERGREEN TRL, 30058 & BAYWOOD GLEN, 30058 1 23
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PRINCETON ELEM SCH 0 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 345.803

LR EE R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/02/2025 Page 1



